Filter and Regulator Unit
Filter and Regulator Combination Unit Series
●Variety of Combinations and Easy Maintenance
●Pressure Gauge Option - Bourdon tube Compact Pressure Gauge
 Battery Operated Digital Display Gauge
   Dual LCD Display Pressure Sensor Switch
Filter and Regulator Combination Unit Series
MPa0
0.5
1  Air preparation Series
■ Model Designation (Example)
ADR 300 03
①
Combination ④
Flow Direction
Flow Rate：300l/min(ANR)
②
Port Size
MD
④
③
Drainage Cock
U
Filter and Regulator Combination Unit
① Combination
Code Air Filter Mist Filter Micromist Filter Regulator
AR ○ － － ○
AD ○ ○ － －
ADR ○ ○ － ○
AM ○ － ○ －
AMR ○ － ○ ○
⑤
Pressure Gauge
⑤
Before using PISCO products, be sure to read “Safety Instructions” and “Safety Instruction
Manual” and Common Safety Instructions for Modular Filter and Regulator Unit”.
② Port Size
02：Rc1/4(Taper Pipe Female Thread)
03：Rc3/8(Taper Pipe Female Thread)
③ Drainage Cock
MD：Manual Drain
AD：Auto Drain
④ Flow Direction
No Code：Left to Right
R：Right to Left
⑤ Pressure Gauge
No entry：Bourdon tube pressure gauge
L：No gauge
G：Digital pressure gauge
T2：Dual LCD digital pressure sensor（1 point SW ＋analog output（2m cable））
T2C：Dual LCD digital pressure sensor（1 point SW＋analog output（M8, 4-pin male connector））
T3：Dual LCD digital pressure sensor（2 points SW output（2m cable））
T3C：Dual LCD digital pressure sensor（2 points SW output（M8, 4-pin male connector））
T4：Dual LCD digital pressure sensor（NPN output, 2 points SW output＋analog output）
T4P：Dual LCD digital pressure sensor（PNP output, 2 points SW output＋analog output）
T5：Dual LCD digital pressure sensor （NPN output, 2 points SW output＋copy function）
T5P：Dual LCD digital pressure sensor （PNP output, 2 points SW output＋copy function）
Detailed Safety Instructions
■ Combination List